
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jack Edwards - (849712) - Cockermouth SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.34 454 H 05/11/16 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Manchester Cockermouth 2

59.31 432 H 28/02/16 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships Kendal Cockermouth 2

59.38 430 H 23/09/17 8th Presidents Open Meet Workington Cockermouth 3

59.55 426 H 21/11/15 Stockport Metro November Meet 2015 Stockport Cockermouth 2

59.71 423 H 24/09/16 Workington 7th Presidents Open Meet Workington Cockermouth 3

1:00.24 412 H 02/07/16 Kendal Mint Open Gala Kendal Cockermouth 3

1:00.42 408 H 14/01/17 Cumbria Age Group & County Championships Workington Cockermouth 4

1:00.99 397 H 16/10/16 The Allerdale Gala 2016 Workington Cockermouth 3

1:01.00 397 H 13/06/15 20th Copeland Graded Gala Whitehaven Cockermouth 3

1:01.86 380 H 12/09/15 Workington ASC 6th Presidents Open Meet Workigton Cockermouth 3

1:02.41 370 F 28/09/15 Cockermouth Club Championships Cockermouth Cockermouth 4

1:03.65 349 H 08/03/15 2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships Kendal Cockermouth 2

1:03.74 348 F 08/03/15 2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships Kendal Cockermouth 2

1:03.94 344 H 25/01/15 2015 Cumbria Winter Meet Workington Cockermouth 3

1:04.84 330 H 22/11/14 Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala Huyton  2

1:05.04 327 H 14/06/14 Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala Whitehaven Cockermouth 3

1:06.15 311 H 09/03/14 Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs Kendal Cockermouth 2

1:06.53 306 F 09/03/14 Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs Kendal Cockermouth 2

1:06.62 304 F 27/09/14 Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet Kendal Cockermouth 3

1:07.34 295 H 26/01/14 2014 Cumbria Winter Meet Whitehaven Cockermouth 3

1:07.57 292 H 30/11/13 Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation Blackpool Cockermouth 2

1:11.42 247 H 21/09/13 2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier Carlisle Cockermouth 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.38 430 H 23/09/17 8th Presidents Open Meet Workington Cockermouth 3
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1:00.42 408 H 14/01/17 Cumbria Age Group & County Championships Workington Cockermouth 4

58.34 454 H 05/11/16 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Manchester Cockermouth 2

1:00.99 397 H 16/10/16 The Allerdale Gala 2016 Workington Cockermouth 3

59.71 423 H 24/09/16 Workington 7th Presidents Open Meet Workington Cockermouth 3

1:00.24 412 H 02/07/16 Kendal Mint Open Gala Kendal Cockermouth 3

59.31 432 H 28/02/16 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships Kendal Cockermouth 2

59.55 426 H 21/11/15 Stockport Metro November Meet 2015 Stockport Cockermouth 2

1:02.41 370 F 28/09/15 Cockermouth Club Championships Cockermouth Cockermouth 4

1:01.86 380 H 12/09/15 Workington ASC 6th Presidents Open Meet Workigton Cockermouth 3

1:01.00 397 H 13/06/15 20th Copeland Graded Gala Whitehaven Cockermouth 3

1:03.74 348 F 08/03/15 2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships Kendal Cockermouth 2

1:03.65 349 H 08/03/15 2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships Kendal Cockermouth 2

1:03.94 344 H 25/01/15 2015 Cumbria Winter Meet Workington Cockermouth 3

1:04.84 330 H 22/11/14 Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala Huyton  2

1:06.62 304 F 27/09/14 Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet Kendal Cockermouth 3

1:05.04 327 H 14/06/14 Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala Whitehaven Cockermouth 3

1:06.53 306 F 09/03/14 Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs Kendal Cockermouth 2

1:06.15 311 H 09/03/14 Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs Kendal Cockermouth 2

1:07.34 295 H 26/01/14 2014 Cumbria Winter Meet Whitehaven Cockermouth 3

1:07.57 292 H 30/11/13 Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation Blackpool Cockermouth 2

1:11.42 247 H 21/09/13 2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier Carlisle Cockermouth 3
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